



2026:RJ-JP:26671

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous Bail Application No. 5271/2026
URN: CRLMB / 9423U / 2026

Kanhaiyalal S/o Lalchand

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Dinesh Kumar Garg Ms. Kranti Anand
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Vijay Singh Yadav, PP

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRAMIL KUMAR MATHUR

Order

30/06/2026

Learned Public Prosecutor is directed to ensure the presence of the Investigating Officer on the next date, along with the sale deed dated 20.03.2023 and the agreement dated 25.04.2023.

List the matter on 14.07.2026.

Interim order, if any, to continue till the next date.

(PRAMIL KUMAR MATHUR),J